—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director
Risk Manager

Controller
Communications Officer IlI
Safety Manager
Construction Manager
Claims Manager

Manager Business Services

Project Manager

Workers Compensation Administer

Accounting Administrator
Risk Analyst IlI
Accountant

Safety Specialist Il

Office Administrator

Info Systems Specialist |
Accountant

Safety Specialist |

Safety Specialist |
Accountant

Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk Il

Workers Compensation Assistant
Contract Employee

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Account Technician
Office Assistant |

Contract Employee

Account Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

Department
Administration
Finance

Liability Dept
Finance
Administration
Risk Control
Construction Dept
Liability Dept
Administration
Construction Dept
Workers' Comp
Finance

Special Events
Finance

Risk Control
Construction Dept
Construction Dept
Finance

Risk Control

Risk Control
Construction Dept
Finance

Finance

Workers' Comp
Construction Dept
Administration
Workers' Comp
Finance
Construction Dept
Administration

Finance

Total Wages

$162,871
$121,491
$116,888
$102,787
$98,490
$98,018
$97,145
$93,217
$87,099
$86,308
$79,949
$78,256
$69,515
$67,830
$66,010
$65,472
$60,052
$59,612
$53,654
$52,946
$51,600
$49,237
$46,373
$44,165
$42,674
$40,902
$24,232
$22,323
$15,545
$14,288
$10,946



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Account Clerk |
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

Finance
Construction Dept
Construction Dept
Administration
Administration
Construction Dept
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$6,807
$6,480
$6,405
$1,320
$1,320
$330
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



