	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$162,871
2.	Deputy Executive Director		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$121,491
3.	Risk Manager		California Fair Service Authority	Liability Dept	\$116,888
4.	Controller		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$102,787
5.	Communications Officer III		California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$98,490
6.	Safety Manager		California Fair Service Authority	Risk Control	\$98,018
7.	Construction Manager		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$97,145
8.	Claims Manager		California Fair Service Authority	Liability Dept	\$93,217
9.	Manager Business Services		California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$87,099
10.	Project Manager		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$86,308
11.	Workers Compensation Administer		California Fair Service Authority	Workers' Comp	\$79,949
12.	Accounting Administrator		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$78,256
13.	Risk Analyst III		California Fair Service Authority	Special Events	\$69,515
14.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$67,830
15.	Safety Specialist III		California Fair Service Authority	Risk Control	\$66,010
16.	Office Administrator		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$65,472
17.	Info Systems Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$60,052
18.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$59,612
19.	Safety Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	Risk Control	\$53,654
20.	Safety Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	Risk Control	\$52,946
21.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$51,600
22.	Senior Account Clerk		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$49,237
23.	Account Clerk II		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$46,373
24.	Workers Compensation Assistant		California Fair Service Authority	Workers' Comp	\$44,165
25.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$42,674
26.	Office Assistant II		California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$40,902
27.	Office Assistant I		California Fair Service Authority	Workers' Comp	\$24,232
28.	Account Technician		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$22,323
29.	Office Assistant I		California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$15,545
30.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$14,288
31.	Account Technician		California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$10,946

32.	Account Clerk I	California Fair Service Authority	Finance	\$6,807
33.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$6,480
34.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$6,405
35.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$1,320
36.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$1,320
37.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	Construction Dept	\$330
38.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0
39.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0
40.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0
41.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0
42.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0
43.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Governing Board	\$0